
Acceleration Professional Development Sessions

Session Date Session Format

Wednesday, October 13 In person, Shreveport

Thursday, October 14 Virtual

Monday, October 18 Virtual

Tuesday, October 19 Virtual

Wednesday, October 20 Virtual

Thursday, October 21 In person, Baton Rouge

Monday, October 25 Virtual

Tuesday, October 26 Virtual

Wednesday, October 27 Virtual

Thursday, October 28 Virtual

Monday, November 1 In person, Baton Rouge

Tuesday, November 2 Virtual

Wednesday, November 3 Virtual

Thursday, November 4 Virtual

Monday, November 8 Virtual

Tuesday, November 9 In person, New Orleans

Wednesday, November 10 Virtual

Thursday, November 11 Virtual


